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
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1408 31ST STREET

V7V 4P5

R3045892 $4,788,000

Little 31st

18,084.00

132.00
6
6
5
1

2007
18
RS2
$18,122.53

3

6 2

LOT A, BLOCK A, PLAN VAP7885, DISTRICT LOT 556, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

010-305-327

16'9
16'1
21'8
12'5
26'1
13'2
17'9
8'8
14'8
12'3

13'6
21'2
15'6
16'9
15'2
14'1
22'0
8'4
9'11
12'3
15'0
15'0
10'8

6'2
25'7
21'7
15'6
17'8
5'5

15'11
18'11
10'7

10'1
14'11
15'9
13'0
8'7
2'0

2,587
1,626

1,607
0

5,820
0

5,820
3
4
4
7
2
6

1

Experience coastal luxury in this stunning Altamont estate! Offering over 5,000 Sq. Ft. of refined living on an 18,084 Sq. Ft. lot, this residence features
6 beds and 6 baths. Dramatic ceilings, open-concept design, and walls of glass showcase panoramic views of the Burrard Inlet. Inside, hardwood, tile,
granite, and quartz finishes pair with a chef’s kitchen outfitted with Sub-Zero, Wolf, LG, and Frigidaire appliances plus Glacier Bay fixtures. Entertain
with ease in the theatre room or private space with a second kitchen, then step outdoors to 1,200 Sq. Ft. of terraces, landscaped gardens, and a
secluded pool. Complete with a garage, exceptional detailing, and a prime location near West Bay, Rockridge, Mulgrave, Collingwood, beaches, ski
hills, and shops, this is West Vancouver living!

19
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

BURRARD INLET, NATURE, CITY

VIRANI REAL ESTATE ADVISORS

$4,788,000

Virtual Tour URL

1 BLOCK 1 BLOCK

40.23

0

$0.00

0.42

Altamont

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Foyer
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Laundry
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Above
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Walk-In Closet
Recreation Room
Flex Room
Utility
Storage
Wine Room

Below
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Southwest

3 Storey w/Bsmt
City/Municipal

Concrete, Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air
Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Carport & Garage

Hardwood, Tile, Carpet

In Suite Laundry, Pool; Outdoor, Storage

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby, Waterfront Property
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Partly Finished

Asphalt

Concrete
Concrete Perimeter

12/07/2025 10:53 AM

West Vancouver

House/Single Family
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